Silverstegen 2012/2013, Hosten/Varen 2012/2013

Plac Lag Ronder  V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Markus 18 10-6-2 674-327 2.061 344
2 Hagg 18 9-4-5 572 -367 1.559 319
3 Fjarilarna 18 11-3-4 608-384 1.583 318
4 BOY 18 7-6-5 568 -408 1.392 304
5 Ake 18 7-9-2  521-423 1.232 298
6 Seniors 18 8-5-5 513-404 1.270 295
7 Edler 18 9-4-5 541 -441 1.227 294
8 A-damer 18 7-6-5 587 -493 1.191 292
9 Varo "Enarsson” 18 8-6-4 520-425 1.224 291
10 Didings 18 9-1-8 579 -450 1.287 285
11 4FUN 18 9-2-7 507 -455 1.114 280
12 Bellamac 18 7-4-7 492 - 444 1.108 279
13 Per-Nilla 18 8-3-7 483 -501 0.964 263
14 Monicas dréngar 18 6-4-8 455 -502 0.906 260
15 John 18 7-3-8 427 - 420 1.017 257
16 Hasse 18 7-5-6 446 - 522 0.854 253
17 Smile 18 4-7-7 456 - 550 0.829 244
18 Fyrtur 18 5-4-9 469 - 595 0.788 235
19 varo "Arne" 18 5-5-8 453-591 0.766 235
20 Lena 18 7-2-9 419-586 0.715 229
21 Lag Laila 18 3-5-10 403-57Y5 0.701 221
22 Bengt P 18 3-4-11 347-576 0.602 210
23 Wackerberg 18 3-5-10 399-658 0.606 206
24 Sting 18 3-5-10 382-724 0.528 186

Rond 1 6 September, 2012:1 Imp \4

Per-Nilla - Markus 13-29 11-19

Lena - Seniors 36-21 19-11

Bellamac - Monicas drangar 23-24 15-15

varo "Arne" - Hasse 12-32 10-20

Fyrtur - Lag Laila 29-24 16-14

Varo "Enarsson” - 4FUN 11-39 8 -22

Bengt P - Smile 32-30 16-14

Ake - BOY 28-3 22-8

Hagg - A-damer 18-21 14-16

Sting - John 15- 8 17-13

Didings - Edler 39-19 20-10

Fjarilarna - Wackerberg 57-16 25-4

Rond 2 6 September, 2012:2 Imp VP

Markus - Lena 52-13 25-5

Monicas drangar - Per-Nilla 12-24 12-18

Hasse - Seniors 1-42 4 -25

Fyrtur - Bellamac 19-39 10-20

Bengt P - Lag Laila 20-24 14-16

4FUN - vard "Arne" 43-14 23-7

Ake - V&r6 "Enarsson” 27-33 14-16

A-damer - Smile 46- 6 25-5

Sting - BOY 8-54 3-25

Didings - Hagg 15-32 10-20

Fjarilarna - John 24-29 14-16

Edler - Wackerberg 39-9 23-7

Rond 3 4 Oktober, 2012:1 Imp \4

Markus - Per-Nilla 25-18 17-13

Seniors - Lena 51-11 25-5

Bellamac - Monicas drangar 39- 9 23-7

4FUN - Hasse 75-23 25-2

Lag Laila - Fyrtur 37-34 16-14

Varo "Enarsson” - Varo "Arne" 53-27 22-8

A-damer - BengtP 56-21 24-6

BOY - Ake 17-29 12-18

Hagg - Smile 33-20 19-11

John - Sting 62-18 25-4

Edler - Didings 25-12  19-11

Fjarilarna - Wackerberg 37-20 20-10

Rond 4 4 Oktober, 2012:2 Imp VP

Markus - Seniors 59-24 24-6

Bellamac - Per-Nilla 36-47 12-18

4FUN - Lena 22-42  10-20




Lag Laila - Monicas drangar
Varo "Enarsson” - Hasse
A-damer - Fyrtur

Ake - Varo "Arne"
Hagg - Bengt P
John - BOY

Edler - Smile
Fjarilarna - Sting
Didings - Wackerberg
Rond 5 1 November, 2012:1
Markus - Per-Nilla
Lena - Seniors
4FUN - Bellamac
Vard "Enarsson” - Monicas dréangar
A-damer - Lag Laila
Fyrtur - Hasse
Hagg - Varo "Arne"
BOY - Rke

John - Bengt P
Fjarilarna - Smile
Didings - Edler

Sting - Wackerberg
Rond 6 1 November, 2012:2
Markus - Seniors
4FUN - Per-Nilla
Varo "Enarsson” - Lena
A-damer - Bellamac
Hasse - Monicas drangar
Hagg - Lag Laila
BOY - Fyrtur

John - varo "Arne"
Fjarilarna - Ake

Edler - BengtP
Wackerberg - Smile
Didings - Sting
Rond 7 6 December, 2012:1
Markus - Per-Nilla
Véard "Enarsson" - Seniors
Bellamac - 4FUN
Hasse - Lena

Hagg - A-damer
Fyrtur - Monicas dréangar
Vard "Arne" - Lag Laila
Ake - BOY

Edler - John
Wackerberg - Fjarilarna
Didings - BengtP
Smile - Sting

Rond 8 6 December, 2012:2
Per-Nilla - Seniors
4FUN - Markus
Hasse - Varo "Enarsson”
Héagg - Bellamac
Monicas drangar - Lena

Varo "Arne" - A-damer
Ake - Fyrtur

John - Lag Laila
Fjarilarna - BOY
Didings - Edler
Smile - Wackerberg
Bengt P - Sting

Rond 9 3 Januari, 2013:1
Seniors - Markus
Varo "Enarsson” - Per-Nilla
Hasse - 4FUN

Lena - Hagg
A-damer - Bellamac
Varo "Arne" - Monicas drangar
Lag Laila - Ake

BOY - Fyrtur
Fjarilarna - John

Smile - Edler

6 -39
32-17
58-26
20-25
50- 2
9 -43
36-52
56-28
82-22

Imp

55-15
23-24
30-18
34-16
29-7
7 -42
46- 7
33-27
48-15
37-11
17-40
26-28

Imp

78-9
4 -40
68-14
29-42
26-17
55-14
19-44
12-38
9-25
25-1
30-23
45-7

Imp

15-37
13-50
16-48
35-22
49-40
17-35
40-23
39-33
19-29
13-63
37-11
57-14

Imp

4 -63
14-36
5-43
20-18
14-46
30-34
53-15
12-30
21-56
11-58
39-35
30-37

Imp

24-31
53-36
44-21
17-40
2 -50
16-49
16-42
67-15
10- 0
12-41

6 -24
19-11
23-7
14-16
25-3
6 -24
11-19
22- 8
25- 1
VP

25-5
15-15
18-12
20-10
21-9
6 -24
25-5
16-14
24- 6
22-8
9-21
14-16

VP
25- 0
6 -24
25- 2
11-19
17-13
25- 4
8 -22
8 -22
11-19
21-9
17-13
25-5
VP

9-21
5 -25
7-23
19-11
17-13
10-20
20-10
16-14
12-18
3-25
22- 8
25- 4
VP

1-25
9-21
5 -25
16-14
7 -23
14-16
25-5
10-20
6 -24
3-25
16-14
13-17

VP

13-17
20-10
21-9
9-21
3-25
6 -24
8 -22
25-2
18- 0
7-23



Sting - Didings
Wackerberg - Bengt P

Rond 10 3 Januari, 2013:2

Markus - Varo "Enarsson”
Hasse - Seniors

Hagg - Per-Nilla
Bellamac - 4FUN

Monicas drangar - Lena

Ake - A-damer

BOY - Varo "Arne"
Fjarilarna - Lag Laila

Edler - Fyrtur

Didings - John

Bengt P - Smile

Sting - Wackerberg
Rond 11 7 Februari, 2013:1

Varo "Enarsson” - Hasse

Per-Nilla - Markus
Bellamac - Seniors

Lena - Hagg

A-damer - 4FUN

BOY - Monicas drangar
Fjarilarna - Ake

Fyrtur - Varo "Arne"
Didings - Lag Laila

Smile - Edler

Sting - John

Bengt P - Wackerberg
Rond 12 7 Februari, 2013:2

Hasse - Markus

Seniors - Varo6 "Enarsson”
Lena - Per-Nilla
A-damer - Bellamac
Monicas drangar - Hagg

Ake - 4FUN

Varo "Arne" - BOY

Lag Laila - Fjarilarna

Edler - Fyrtur

John - Didings

Bengt P - Smile

Sting - Wackerberg
Rond 13 7 Mars, 2013:1

Markus - Seniors
Per-Nilla - Hasse

Lena - Véaro "Enarsson”
Hagg - Bellamac

Ake - A-damer

4FUN - Monicas dréangar
Lag Laila - BOY

Edler - Varo "Arne"
Fyrtur - Fjérilarna
Smile - Didings

Sting - John

Bengt P - Wackerberg
Rond 14 7 Mars, 2013:2

Seniors - Hasse

Varo "Enarsson" - Markus

Héagg - Per-Nilla

Ake - Lena

4FUN - Bellamac

BOY - A-damer

Edler - Monicas drangar
Fyrtur - Lag Laila

Smile - Varo "Arne"
John - Fjarilarna
Wackerberg - Didings

Sting - BengtP

Rond 15 4 April, 2013:1

Seniors - Varo "Enarsson”
Per-Nilla - Hasse

Lena - Markus

16-83
6 -24

Imp

20-21
36-23
18-28
27-16
16-31
35-41
42- 8
57-0
24-70
19-5
20-31
44-25

Imp

16-27
5-48
6 -28
23-10
58-14
13-35
31-40
27-44
17-44
26-37
24-25
29-12

Imp

34-40
14-9
11-36
17-21
39-45
27-14
24-28
40-32
18-15
8-34
18-25
32-29

Imp

15-28
19-41
21-33
41-11
40-24
42-15
17-49
50-15
34-13
37-20
13-42
14-41

Imp

28-12
27-26
5-32
4 -38
24-14
44- 2
32-19
33-13
29-24
12-32
17-18
36-19

Imp
33-3
32-32

0 -63

0-25
10-20

VP

15-15
19-11
12-18
18-12
11-19
14-16
24-6
25-1
3-25
19-11
12-18
20-10

VP

12-18
4 -25
9-21
19-11
25-4
9-21
13-17
10-20
8 -22
12-18
15-15
20-10

VP

14-16
16-14
8 -22
14-16
14-16
19-11
14-16
17-13
16-14
8 -22
13-17
16-14

VP

11-19
9-21
12-18
23-7
19-11
22-8
7 -23
24-6
21-9
20-10
7 -23
8-22

VP

19-11
15-15
8 -22
6 -24
18-12
25-4
19-11
20-10
16-14
10-20
15-15
20-10

VP
23-7
15-15

0-25



4FUN - Hagg

BOY - Ake

Edler - Bellamac

Fyrtur - A-damer

Smile - Monicas dréangar
Fjarilarna - Lag Laila
Didings - Varo "Arne"
Sting - John
Wackerberg - Bengt P

Rond 16 4 April, 2013:2

Seniors - Per-Nilla
Markus - Varo "Enarsson”
4FUN - Hasse

Ake - Lena

Bellamac - Hagg

A-damer - BOY

Monicas drangar - Edler

Fjarilarna - Fyrtur

Varo "Arne" - Smile

John - Lag Laila
Wackerberg - Didings

Sting - Bengt P

Rond 17 2 Maj, 2013:1

Per-Nilla - Markus

4FUN - Seniors

Hasse - Varo "Enarsson”
Bellamac - Lena

BOY - Rke

A-damer - Hagg

Fyrtur - Edler

Varo "Arne" - Monicas drangar
Smile - Fjarilarna
Didings - John

Sting - Lag Laila
Wackerberg - Bengt P

Rond 18 2 Maj, 2013:2

Markus - Seniors

Hasse - Per-Nilla
Bellamac - 4FUN

BOY - Varo "Enarsson”
Hagg - Lena

Edler - Ake

Varo "Arne" - A-damer
Fjarilarna - Fyrtur

John - Monicas dréangar
Lag Laila - Smile
Wackerberg - Didings

Sting - Bengt P

29-15
19-27
9 -50
24-49
11-30
41-21
20-46
20-44
47-17

Imp

16-19
17-13
18- 9
18-33
26-10
21-23
18-24
8 -27
28-22
22-12
5-59
34-19

Imp

23-36
19-26
28-20
36-36
17-16
23-42
22-23
54-24
1-51
10-41
0 -57
27-14

Imp

29-9
2 -55
20-35
8 -38
43- 2
22-24
1-37
29-11
19-44
18-24
17-41
10-41

19-11
13-17
4 -25
8 -22
10-20
20-10
8 -22
9-21
23-7

VP

14-16
16-14
17-13
11-19
19-11
14-16
14-16
10-20
16-14
18-12

2-25
19-11

VP

11-19
13-17
17-13
15-15
15-15
10-20
15-15
23-7
3-25
7-23
1-25
19-11

VP

20-10
2-25
11-19
7-23
25-4
14-16
6 -24
20-10
8 -22
14-16
9-21
7-23



